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LOGO IS ROUTED & PUSHED THRU, 
THERMOFORMED ACRYLIC LOGO 
WITH SURFACE APPLIED DARK OIKE 
(BAI-M75) CHROME VINYL & FULL 

COLOR DIGITAL PRINTS ON INSERTS

COPY IS ROUTED & PUSHED THRU, CLEAR 
ACRYLIC LOGO WITH SURFACE APPLIED 

3M #3635-0171 DAY/NIGHT VINYL
COPY STYLE IS 'CADILLAC SANS A BOOK'

4mm 'APOLIC CPW WHITE' 
ACM PANELS

4mm 'APOLIC MICA SILVER MNC' 
ACM PANELS (4CPW3.5)

TRANSLUCENT WHITE #7328 
ACRYLIC SIDE LIGHT LENS WITH 

SHIPLAP SEAMS

SCRIPT IS ROUTED & PUSHED THRU, 
CLEAR ACRYLIC LOGO WITH 

SURFACE APPLIED 3M #3635-0171 
DAY/NIGHT VINYL
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B WEIGHT = 2454lbs

REVISIONS
ZONE REV. ECR NUMBER REV CHANGE REV DATE REV DRAFTER

A 37039 INITIAL RELEASE 11/25/2019 BR

A2 B 44422 MULTIPLE UPDATES INCLUDING DESIGN IMPROVEMENTS, 
24V MINIMAX LED CONVERSION, AND ACM DENSITY. 10/31/2020 BR

ILLUMINATED

CADILLAC

115 MPH IBC 2015
MATT SMITH

Windspeed:

Program/Customer:

Engineer:

C:\AGI PDM\Customers\Cadillac\SIGN FAMILY\P20\GM-CAD-P20-115 SHEET 1 OF 4

SCALE: 1:48 GM-CAD-P20-115

EXTERIOR
MONOLITHSign Type:

Illumination:

Voltage:

Interior/Exterior:

20' MONOLITH
Part Number:

Description:
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This document is the sole property of AGI, and all 
design, manufacturing, reproduction,use and sale 
rights regarding the same are expressly forbidden. 
It is submitted under a confidential relationship, 
for a special purpose, and the recipient, by accepting 
this document assumes custody and agrees that 
this document will not be copied or reproduced 
in whole or in part, nor its contents revealed in any 
manner or to any purpose for which it was tendered, 
nor any special features peculiar to this design 
be incorporated in other projects.

Virginia Beach, VA 23452
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COPY IS ROUTED & PUSH THRU CLEAR ACRYLIC W/

SURFACE APPLIED 3M #3635-222 DUAL COLOR BLACK VINYL

- COPY STYLE IS 'CADILLAC SANS A BOOK'

LOGO IS ROUTED AND PUSHED THRU 

THERMOFORMED ACRYLIC W/ SURFACE

APPLIED DARK OIKE (BAI-M75) CHROME FILM AND

FULL COLOR DIGITAL PRINTS ON INSERTS. DIMENSIONAL

DIGITAL PRINTS BEHIND CHROME FOR

THREE-DIMENSIONAL EFFECT

2.56582 lbs.

2.08248 lbs.

1.04139 lbs.
6' - 9 3/8"

9' - 3 15/16"

14' - 3 11/16"

2' - 7 1/8"

3' - 7 3/8"

5' - 6 5/16"

7' - 3 1/8"

9' - 11 3/4"

15' - 3 11/16"

1' - 10 7/8"

2' - 7 7/8"

4' - 0 3/4"

WIDTH (ft-in) HEIGHT (ft-in) WIDTH (ft-in) HEIGHT (ft-in)

CREST SCRIPT

0' - 5 5/8"

0' - 7 13/16"

0' - 11 15/16"

4' - 11 5/8"

6' - 11 1/16"

10' - 7"

GAP (ft-in) TOTAL HEIGHT (ft-in)

LOCK-UP WEIGHT AMPS

2066.9mm
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nor any special features peculiar to this design 
be incorporated in other projects.

Virginia Beach, VA 23452

0
5
.0

4
.2

1

0
3
.0

4
.2

0

A
D

D
E

D
 G

E
 C

U
R

R
E

N
T

 L
E

D
 L

A
Y

O
U

T
S

 P
E

R
 D

R
 #

4
7
3
4
6

A
D

D
E

D
 P

A
IN

T
 N

O
T

E
 P

E
R

 D
R

#
4
0
6
8
1

H
W

B
J

H
W

B
J

M. SMITH

DLR

10.17.18

CADILLAC

DLR

L. FLUHARTY

0
9
.1

9
.1

9
A

D
D

 D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
 W

ID
T

H
 N

O
T

E
B

L
R

0
5
.0

1
.1

9
U

P
D

A
T

E
D

 L
E

D
 L

A
Y

O
U

T
S

R
A

S

CS-TABLE

21267

1

11' - 4  7/8"

15' - 6  5/16"

17' - 5  1/2"

21' - 4"

23' - 3  7/16"

FRONT ELEVATION (LED LAYOUTS)
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***OVERALL WIDTH OF LETTERS IS CRITICAL DIMENSION***
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FACES ARE #2447 TRANSLUCENT WHITE ACRYLIC

W/ SURFACE APPLIED 3M #3635-222 DUAL BLACK VINYL

- COPY STYLE IS CADILLAC SANS A ARABIC BOOK

- EDGES OF ACRYLIC TO BE PAINTED MATTHEWS BLACK 

W/ WHITE UNDERLAYER FOR REFLECTIVITY
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LOGO IS ROUTED AND PUSHED THRU 

THERMOFORMED ACRYLIC W/ SURFACE

APPLIED DARK OIKE (BAI-M75) CHROME FILM AND

FULL COLOR DIGITAL PRINTS ON INSERTS. 

DIMENSIONAL DIGITAL PRINTS BEHIND

CHROME FOR THREE-DIMENSIONAL EFFECT

ALUM. RETURNS ARE

PRE-FINISHED ANODIZED SILVER

5"

2

1.04139 lbs.
6' - 9 3/8" 2' - 7 1/8"

2066.9mm

(STANDARD)

790.6mm
1.04139 lbs.WS1

6' - 9 3/8" 2' - 7 1/8"
2066.9mm 790.6mm
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Page 1 of 2 Revised: 5/2010 

Community Development Department 
Planning Division 
100 Civic Center Way 
Calabasas, CA 91302 
T: 818.224.1600 
F: 818.225.7329 

www.cityofcalabasas.com 

SIGNS 
Supplemental Application 

For Sign Permits and Sign Programs 

SIGN PERMIT SUMMARY

SIGN TYPE(S) 

Temporary Permanent 

Canopy Directional Monument Subdivision 

Wall Wall – Freeway Facing 

Other: 

NUMBER OF EXISTING SIGNS ON PROPERTY (Please list on separate page the size of each sign listed below) 

Canopy 

Directional 

Monument 

Wall 

Wall – Facing Freeway 

PROPOSED SIGN(S) SIZE 

Size: Length: Width: Depth: Overall Height: Sq. Ft. Linear Ft. of Building 
or Tenant Space 
Frontage 

Illuminated 

Sign 1: Yes No 

Sign 2: Yes No 

Sign 3: Yes No 

Sign 4: Yes No 

Sign 5: Yes No 

Sign 6: Yes No 

FOR TEMPORARY AND SUBDIVISION SIGNS ONLY: 

Installation Date: 

Expiration/Removal Date: 


	Canopy 1: 
	Canopy 2: 
	Canopy 3: 1
	Canopy 4: 
	Canopy 5: 3
	Sign 1 1: 20'-0"
	Sign 1 2: 6'-11 1/16"
	Sign 1 3: 1'-4"
	Sign 1 4: 2'-7"
	Sign 1 5: 
	Sign 1 6: 
	1: 8'-2 1/2"
	2: 9'-11 3/4"
	3: 15'-6 5/16"
	4: 6'-9 3/8"
	5: 
	6: 
	1_2: 1'-10"
	2_2: 5"
	3_2: 3"
	4_2: 5"
	5_2: 
	6_2: 
	1_3: 20'-0"
	2_3: 37'-0"
	3_3: 14'-0"
	4_3: 20'-3"
	5_3: 
	6_3: 
	1_4: 164SF
	2_4: 69 SF
	3_4: 21 SF
	4_4: 17 SF
	5_4: 
	6_4: 
	1_5: 
	2_5: 
	3_5: 
	4_5: 
	5_5: 
	6_5: 
	Other: 
	Temp: 
	0: Off

	Canopy: Off
	Wall: Off
	Other1: Off
	Perm: Yes
	Wall-Fwy: Yes
	Directional: Off
	Monument: Yes
	Subdivision: Off
	Yes: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	0: Yes

	No: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off



